Releases - January 17, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

182378
162954
184815
268910
286587
259888
241619
275390
161115
273774
266105
277503
252819
162269
234213
185470
180832
185156

Rowland
Durbin
Dingess
Pigg
Browning
Cape
Patterson
Rodgers
Brown
Carey
Cotton
Stinson
Foster
Fugate
Anselmi
Simmons
Harmon
White

Jessica

Robert L
Jody

David
Christopher
Stephanie M
Olajuwon
Justin B
Neddy J
Ann

Ambie C
Lucas
Anthony
Charles
Steven
Shawn
Calvert William
Kevin D

Cleveland

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Clark County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Clay County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Todd County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Scott County Jail

Shelby County Jail
Christian County Jail
Allen County Jail

Clay County Jail

Christian County Jail
Leslie County Jail

Letcher County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



