DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
182378 Rowland	Jessica		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162954 Durbin	Robert	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
184815 Dingess	Jody		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268910 Pigg	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286587 Browning	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259888 Cape	Stephanie	Μ	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241619 Patterson	Olajuwon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275390 Rodgers	Justin	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161115 Brown	Neddy	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
273774 Carey	Ann		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266105 Cotton	Ambie	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277503 Stinson	Lucas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252819 Foster	Anthony	Cleveland	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
162269 Fugate	Charles		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234213 Anselmi	Steven		Shock Probation Began - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
185470 Simmons	Shawn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Letcher County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
180832 Harmon	Calvert	William	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
185156 White	Kevin	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)